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Price
85.72 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN: 95040Q104

0.47% (0.40)

US95040Q1040
WELL
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

48,813 EUR
S&P 500

85.36 EUR (70)
86.06 EUR (69)
85.26 EUR
85.26 EUR
85.26 EUR
85.32 EUR
85.26 EUR

25

2,131.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US95040Q1040-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS95040Q1040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US95040Q1040&ID_NOTATION=132144366
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US95040Q1040&ID_NOTATION=132144366
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e019d49f67014316d2d84b4ee840c973cccc6e8cfe756dac2ef2fb14788c6c1d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a61b4a3817e5673e&time=1713698314&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7910437950ac9a5805f19825fce5708f5f537d950fd03bfa2da383e5fa153825&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20e7b2daac9b9f3a0&time=1713698314&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=582d905b440141827fee5f35ff9fecd5dc2a996afef3827a293a99fc0f629c4f&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ef1a9a5a16253663&time=1713698314&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb2699c0f71f07713564da9b4bdffb0d1ffbff3683c236180c18192df383309a&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f61877c0ccd5db8a9&time=1713698314&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f57ab8ede230caaa12ad1c0e523498624dcf2bde30c489c27d28655f6411872&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=282472a1225858c48&time=1713698314&tool=RSC

WELLTOWER INC.

Details

2024/04/19 22:26:33

Price
85.72 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.47% (0.40)

ISIN US95040Q1040
Symbol WELL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 48,813 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 85.36 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 86.06 EUR (69)
Open 85.26 EUR
High 85.26 EUR
Low 85.26 EUR
Close (prev. day) 85.32 EUR
VWAP 85.26 EUR
Volume (pcs) 25
Trading volume 2,131.50
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +7.54% +22.50% +37.07%
Perf (abs.) +5.98 +15.66 +23.06
Beta 0.93 0.81 0.72
Volatility 18.66 21.44 24.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WELLTOWER INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2023/05/

Time

22:26

21:51

22:00

08:03

15:30

Price

85.72 EUR

85.52 EUR

91.32 USD

84.76 EUR

78.80 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

173.58

0.00

0.00

83.26 EUR (107
78.68 EUR (110
87.50 EUR (2024/02/15
79.82 EUR (2024/02/01
87.50 EUR (2024/02/15
67.46 EUR (2023/04/24

84.20 EUR (17
84.60 EUR (36
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Number of
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132144366
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149590133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79908063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805454
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/04/ 21:55 85.52 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 19:30 85.22 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 20:21 85.42 EUR 0.00
19

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13096615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323688
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244675169

WELLTOWER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

welltower

Contact Details
WELLTOWER INC.

4500 Dorr Street - 43615 Toledo
Telefon: +1-419-247-2800

Fax: +1-419-247-2826

E-mail: info@welltower.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: WELLTOWER INC.
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Company Profile

Welltower, Inc. operates as a health care infrastructure company. It invests in seniors
housing operators, post-acute providers and health systems to fund the real estate
infrastructure. The company's operating business segments include Seniors Housing
Operating, Triple-Net and Outpatient Medical. The Seniors Housing Operating segment
operates properties including seniors? apartments, independent living and independent
supportive living, continuing care retirement communities, and assisted living, Alzheimer's/
dementia care and includes care homes with or without nursing. The Triple-Net segment
properties offer services including independent living & supportive living (Canada), assisted
living, continuing care retirement communities, Alzheimer's/dementia care and care homes
with or without nursing (U.K.), and long-term/post-acute care. The Outpatient Medical
segment invests in and operates outpatient medical buildings including physician offices,
ambulatory surgery centers, diagnostic facilities, outpatient services and/or labs. The
company was founded in 1970 and is headquartered in Toledo, OH.

Members of Management Board

Kenneth Chairman of Board of

Bacon Directors

Karen Member of Board of

DeSalvo Directors

Philip Member of Board of

Hawkins Directors

Ade Patton Member of Board of
Directors

Dennis Lopez Member of Board of
Directors

Diana Reid Member of Board of
Directors

Johnese Member of Board of

Spisso Directors

Kathryn Member of Board of

Sullivan Directors

Sergio Rivera Member of Board of
Directors

Shankh Mitra Chairman of Managing
Board

John Burkart Member of Executive
Committee

Josh Member of Executive

Fieweger Committee

Matt Member of Executive

McQueen Committee

Nikhil Member of Executive

Chaudhri Committee

Swagat Member of Executive

Banerjee Committee

Tim McHugh ~ Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@welltower.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US95040Q1040-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS95040Q1040
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